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DESCRIPTION
Cotes
poignees
cloison
quincaillerie
base, dessus, etagere, dos(709)
hase, dessus, etagere, dos(400)
porte superieur/inf AVEC MIROIR
porte centrale AVEC MIROR

ARMOIRE 230 miroir - miroir
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M3
0,067
0,007
0,084
0,023
0,076
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0,05
0,035

0,483
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